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Dear Parents and the TCIS Community,  
 
Support Staff 
I want to start by thanking all our support staff, including 
our  cleaning ladies,  who are working to clean and 
disinfect the campus during this time and take care of 
maintenance issues. They work very hard every day, and 
they are often our unsung heroes.  
 
Online Learning 
Last week was our first full week of online classes.  
I visited every class at least once and talked with students 
and teachers. I am very happy to see the dedication and 
resilience of our students, parents, and of our teachers 
and TAs. Everyone is supporting each other, and teachers 
are turning this time into an opportunity for students to 
express themselves in other ways through the use of 
technology. In this week’s newsletter, every teacher has 
submitted a screenshot of their class in session.  
 
Important Reminder 
When we do return back to learning on the TCIS campus, 
it will be very important to: 

1.​ Scan your parent ID to enter the campus 
2.​ Scan the ThaiChana app 
3.​ Always wear your mask 
4.​ Exit campus before classes start at 7:30am, as no 

gathering outside the classrooms will be allowed. 
 

These steps  have taken on more importance since the 
recent shutdowns due to COVID.  
 
Thank you for your cooperation. 
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●​ Mr.Greg's online class 
●​ Mr.Andrew’s online class 
●​ Ms.Joy’s online class 
●​ Mr.Mansel’s online class 
●​ Mrs.Cameron's online class 
●​ Mr.Alex's PE  online class 

●​ Mr.Ju-Hung's online class 
●​ Ms.Yang’s Grade 4 Chinese Online class 
●​ Dr.Kevin’s online class 
●​ Ms.Lynn’s  online class 
●​ Mr.Frankie’s Chinese  online class 
●​ Ms.Yi-Ling’s  online class 
●​ Kru Yim Grade 4 Thai online class 
●​ Kru Nong Songs’s Thai  online class 
●​ Kru Pat’s Grade2 Thai Online class 
●​ Ms.Gigi’s  online class 
●​ Ms.Cream’s Art online class 
●​ Ms.Rebekah’s Music  online class 
●​ Library Information 
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Reschedule the Sermpanya Test. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Dr. James’ Class Visits 
Dr. James visited all teachers’ classrooms during online learning last week.  
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mr.Juanita's online class 
With the challenges of online learning causing stress on students, families, and teachers, 1A has focused its online 
time on remaining a close and supportive community of learners. First grade has used this time to aid students in 
discovering their writer’s eye and to reconnect with stories and characters that the students love. Our class meets 
daily for a read aloud and peer talking time, with speaking prompts or objects to share. 1A has also arranged for 
one to one conferencing times and partner focused guided reading. This helps students stay focused on their 
learning objectives, and allows them to have the support and accountability that they receive in the classroom 
environment.  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ms.Erin’s  online class 
1B has had a very productive first week and a half of online learning. Students have been working really hard on all 
their Seesaw activities and seem to be getting the hang of how to do it all. Students dropped into the Zoom Meeting to 
ask questions about the learning or to just say "hi!"  

 
I-Tim, Bo-Jing, and Arthur just wanted to say "hello." 
I-Tim and Arthur are ready to go back to school, but 
Bo-Jing is enjoying being home. 

 
Pandin and Lucas both had questions about their daily word 
work. Pandin was working on his short vowel sounds and 
Lucas was working on his long vowel pairs 

 
 Pandin shows Mr. Alex and Ms. Erin his healthy snacks during PE class, and Dr. James popped in to see them too. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ms.Emma’s  online class 
Write-up: 2A has had a great start to online learning. They have been watching videos, completing assignments, and 
video chatting with Ms. Emma and Ms. Aim when they need to. They've all been working hard to continue their 
learning! 

 

 

Mr.Greg's online class 
Grade 2B checking in on Google Meets during math class.  After they get the lesson and start working on 
their assignments on Seesaw, they pop by our Google Meet to say hi and ask any questions about their work 
or get confirmation that they are on the right track. 

 

 



Mr.Andrew’s online class 
The Grade 3 students have all done a tremendous job so far during online learning in reading and writing class. Every 
day, they come to our class video chats ready to learn and share what they have been working on. While the 
circumstances in the world are not ideal right now, this online learning time is extremely valuable to the students 
because it teaches them to adapt and to truly become independent lifelong learners and effective communicators.  
I look forward to seeing all of the students every day in our video chats and I eagerly await our return to class! 

  

 

Ms.Joy’s online class 

 

 

 



Mr.Mansel’s online class 
Grade 4 has been busy online communicating through video chats, text chats and using hand gestures. The students 
have been writing, editing, and presenting their Google Docs. and Google Slides for opinion writing as well as reading 
wonderful chapter books on the online library app SORA that TCIS is subscribed to. Poom enjoys online learning so 
much he waits until everyone leaves the meeting and then he experiments with signing in multiple times and hearing 
his voice echo.  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Mrs.Cameron's online class 
Mrs. Cameron's classes, being online certainly hasn't slowed us down! I've been so impressed with the 
students all responsibly coming to classes and participating. For science, we have been studying different 
types of lava and what kind of volcanoes they come from. I showed an experiment one day and some 
students even got the supplies and followed along at home!  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Mr.Alex'sPE  online class 
This was a fun week in PE class. The elementary school went on a healthy snack hunt where they had to find the 
healthy snakes in their houses. They did a great job and were able to easily find the healthy snacks. For the Physical 
side of PE we had a blast learning to juggle trash bags. 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



Mr.Ju-Hung's online class 
G2CFT students are interacting with the Chinese teacher online through Zoom meetings and SeeSaw 
websites to learn Chinese in listening, speaking, reading, and writing. 

 

 

 

Ms.Yang’s Grade 4 Chinese Online class 

 

 



Dr.Kevin’s online class 
G1, G2, and G3 online Chinese classes including G1 new-vocabulary learning and e-story reading, G2 BINGO games 
playing and classic poems learning, and G3 Chinese e-game playing and learning.  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ms.Lynn’s  online class 
Ms.Lynn telling a story in Chinese.  After listening to the story, students will answer my questions orally.  

  

 

Mr.Frankie’s Chinese  online class 
G3 Chinese as a Foreign Tongue student had class with me. In the lesson, students in pairs need to be teachers to 
figure out how to teach a writing Chinese character to the whole class. In the screenshot, one student showed her 
teaching skills in guiding us correct stroke orders of a character. What a great little teacher. 

 

 



Ms.Yi-Ling’s  online class 
In Grade 2 Chinese class for beginners, completing the words circle worksheet on seesaw is one of our class 
activities. After online practicing with the teacher, it's a good way to give a quiz and check learning outcomes right 
away. Gamify-base online quiz is the more welcome assessment application when giving a summative assessment 
learning from home. G4CM class students are doing a live quiz on quizizz app today. Excited and knowledgeable.  

  

 

Kru Yim Grade 4 Thai online class 
students are enjoyed to share their story tale.They have learnt about characters and the impact of story. 

 

 

 



 

Kru Nong Songs’s Thai  online class 

  

 
 

  

 



Kru Pat’s Grade2 Thai Online class 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Ms.Cream’s Art online class 
In our art online classes, technology is integrated into our teaching, including filming art videos to demonstrate art 
creation on how to draw and paint, and teaching through the zoom meetings to discuss and solve art problems.  Our 
students themselves also cooperate well in learning and work their best in creating beautiful and full of imagination 
artworks.    

  

 
 

  



 

 

Ms.Rebekah’s Music  online class 

  

  

  



  

 

Ms.Gigi’s  online class 
ES students were happy, excited and engaged during our library lesson and discussion.  

  

 



 

 

Library Information 

 



 

 
 



  

  

 

 

Our Wonderful  Early Years and Elementary School Team 
Staff Contact List 

 

Teacher 
Name 

Teacher Photo Assignment Room Email Address 

Kru Rung 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Thai School 
Director  HS Office  rung@tcis.ac.th  

Dr. James 

 

Early Years and 
Elementary 
Principal 

 

ES Office james.cooke@tcis.ac.th 

mailto:rung@tcis.ac.th


Ms. Mint 

 

ES School 
Secretary 

ES Office Sirada@tcis.ac.th 
 

Mr. Tony 

 

 Chinese HOD HS Office  tony@tcis.ac.th 

Mr. Ted 

 
 
 

Curriculum 
Coordinator 5-51  ted.persinger@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Kathy 

 

PK2 PK2 Room kathy@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Belle 

 

PK3A (English) 1-15 grace@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Esther 

 

PK3B (Chinese) 1-16 esther.lin@tcis.ac.th  
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Ms. Rajinee 

 

PK4A (English) 1-14 rajinee@tcis.ac.th 

Dr. Jessica 

 

PK4B (Chinese) 1-13 jessica.hsu@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Nilar 

 

KGA 1-12 nilar@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Carie 

 

KGB 1-11 carie@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Juanita 

 

1A 1-23 juanita@tcis.ac.th  

Ms Erin 

 

1B 1-24 erin@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Emma 

 

2A 1-22 emma@tcis.ac.th  



Mr. Greg 

 

2B 1-21 gregory@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Andrew 

 

3A (B) Math and 
Science 

1-32 andrew.brenzel@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Joy 

 

3B (A) Language 
Arts & Social 
Studies 

1-33  kathleenjoyp@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. 
Cameron 

 

4A (B) Math and 
Science 

1-44 cameron@tcis.ac.th 

Mr. Mansel 

 

4B (A) Language 
Arts & Social 
Studies  

1-43 mansel@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Alex 

 

PE (PK2-4) 
Counselor 

Mac Mini 
Lab, 4310 

alexander@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Cream 

 

Art (PK2-6) 1-37 cream@tcis.ac.th  



Ms. 
Rebekah 

 

Music (PK2-6) 1-27 rebekah@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Pat 

 

Thai 128 vitchuda@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. 
NongSong 

 

Thai 1-31 nongsong@tcis.ac.th  

Kru Fai 

 

Thai 1-35 chalita@tcis.ac.th  
 

Kru Yim 

 

Thai 4311 Kornvida@tcis.ac.th  

Dr. Kevin 

 

Chinese 1-25 kevin.chen@tcis.ac.th  



Ms. Lynn 

 

Chinese 1-29 lynn.fang@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Frankie 

 

Chinese 1-45 frankie@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Yang 

 

Chinese Substitute 1-36A yangwei-chi@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Ju-Hung 

 

Chinese 1-34 hsiehju-hung@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Yi-Ling 

 

Chinese 1-41A yiling@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Tang 

 

Chinese  
(PK2 only) 

PK2 Room tang@tcis.ac.th  



Ms. Gigi 

 

EAL/ Librarian Library gerardine@tcis.ac.th jess 

Ms.Key 
Kenatta 

 

PK2 TA 110 kenatta@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Sai 
Sawitree 

 

PK2 TA 110 sawitree@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Jang 
Wanwisa  

 

PK3A TA 115 wanwarangj@gmail.com  

Ms.Bow 
Kanjana  

 

PK3B TA 116 kanjana@tcis.ac.th  



Ms.Zom 
Sarunthorn 

 

PK3A/PK3B TA 116 sarunthorn@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Chan 
Chantima 

 

PK4A TA 122 Jan@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Sorn 
Buasorn 

 

PK4B TA 113 
Sorn@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Toon 
Thanawan 

 

KGA TA 112 
thanawan@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Eye 
Chompunuch  

 

KGB TA 111 
chompunuch@tcis.ac.th 

 



Ms.Aoh 
Lusawad 

 

Gr.1A TA 124 aoh@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Oil 
Sudarak 

 

Gr.1B TA 123 Sudarak@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Aim 
Songphorn 

 

Gr.2A TA 122 Songphorn@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.New 
Sirorat 

 

Gr.2B TA 121 sirorat@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Ben 
Benjamat 

 

Science TA 335 benjamat@tcis.ac.th 



Ms.Rod 
Thananya  

 

Art TA 137 thananya@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Print 
Prempeeda  

 

PE TA PE Room prempeeda@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Mew 
Narinrat  

 

Thai TA Thai Room 
narinrat@tcis.ac.th 

 

Ms.Sopa 

 

Librarian TA Library  
sopa@tcis.ac.th  
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